
MAGIC OF
DIWALI WITH

OUR FLAVOURFUL
CURATIONS.

2024
FESTIVE
EDITION



Celebrate the season with luxury and joy by gifting
our exclusive festive goodies.

Our Gourmet Hampers are filled with indulgent treats,
including artisanal chocolates from ASA, known for their rich, 

velvety flavors, and handcrafted Mithai from ISHRI,
showcasing traditional excellence. 

These curated selections blend classic charm
with contemporary flair, making them

the perfect addition to your celebrations.
Elevate your festive gifting experience
and create unforgettable moments that

will bring smiles and warmth to your loved ones.
Celebrate Dil Se and let the season

shine with joy and prosperity.

िदलse



• 6 pieces ASA Chocolate Box

• ANUKA Roasted Salted Almonds 

• ANUKA Cashews

• Masala Chai 

• Naturegate Quinoa Crisp 

• Traditional Diya



• 6 pieces ASA Chocolate Box 

• ANUKA Trail Mix

• ANUKA Omega Seed Mix

• Masala Chai

• Energy Bar

• Mini Mathri

• Date Syrup

• Traditional Diya



• ISHRI Kaju Katli – 100 gms 

• ANUKA Roasted Salted Almonds 

• ANUKA Roasted Salted Cashews 

• Haldi Immunity Tea 

• Peri Peri Nut & Seed Cluster

• Muruku 

• Olive Oil

• Chocolate and Sea Salt Cookie

• Shub Labh

• Traditional Diya



• ISHRI Kaju Katli – 100 gms

• 6 pieces ASA Chocolate Box

• ANUKA Trail Mix 

• ANUKA Black Raisins 

• Jade Calm Loose leaf tea

• Sugar Cinnamon Cracker

• Mini Mathri 

• Quinoa Crisp 

• Medjool Dates 

• Chocolate and Sea Salt Cookies

• Decorative Toran

• Traditional Diya 



Assorted 
Kaju Katli 
Flavours
250 gms

Gulab | Kesar | Cashew | Blackcurrant



12 pieces
Mango | Guava Chili | Coffee
Chocolate | Coconut Nutmeg
Rajbhog | Orange Lemon

ASSORTED MITHAI



Box of 6  – 
Box of 12 – 
Box of 24 – 
Valencia Amande | Espresso | Lactée
Cocoa | Amandes Chocolate Noir
Cashew Lait | Noyer Dark

Pralines
Tropical Delight | Lemon
Mascarpone | Mascarpone
Framboise
Choco Sour Cherry
Alphonso Lait | Pistachio
Caramel Dark Chocolate

Rochers
Almond Milk | Pistachio
Fruit &Nut

Truffles
Cream | Pistachio
Dark Chocolate | 
Mocha

ASA ARTISANAL
CHOCOLATES

Box of 12

Box of 21

ASA LUXE



Assorted Rock
Chocolates
250 gms – INR 800
500 gms – INR 1400
750 gms –  INR 1800
Almond | Cashew

Almond Rock
Chocolates
250 gms -  INR 700
500 gms - INR 1300
750 gms -  INR 1700

ASA ROCK
CHOCOLATES



For more details contact: Sales@nektafoods.com 

TO PLACE ORDERS
AND FOR ENQUIRIES: 

*Prices is inclusive of 18% GST  |  **Prices is inclusive of 5% GST

Mumbai
Ms. Pallavi Rewale
+91 80977 51077
Pallavi.rewale@tajsats.com 

Bangalore
Mr. Deepak Samanta
+91 85533 15101
deepak.samanta@tajsats.com

Kolkata
Mr. Sayantan Middya
+91 90836 50977
sayantan.middya@tajsats.com

Delhi
Mr. Sanjeev Chopra
+91 92127 56210
s.chopra@tajsats.com 

Goa
Mr. Probal Dey
+91 92310 60038
probal.dey@tajsats.com

Amritsar 
Mr. Ashok Routh
+91 92310 60036
routh.ashok@tajsats.com

Chennai
Mr. Nithil J 

+91 89390 37659 | nithil.j@tajsats.com   




